Sr.No. Name & Moble No. Desig. Area/Centre Email L.D.

1. Mrs. Kamlesh Chandelia CNO Hospital cnoofficeaiims@gmail.com
9868397081/ 9911315391 / 4717

2. Mrs. Meena B. Panda CNO NCIL, Jhajjar | nursingsuperintendentnci@gmail.com
9210522806

3. Mrs. Pushp Lata NS NCI, Jhajjar | nursingsuperintendentnci@gmail.com
9810813599

4. Mrs. Nanki Rani NS JPNATC jpnatcnsoffice@gmail.com
7982728086 / 9810796212

5. Mrs. Suman R. Kashyap NS DR. RPC nsrpcaiims@gmail.com /.
9210522806 / 3026 sumankashyap13@gmail.com

6. Mrs. Baby Rani Choudhary NS NSC dnsofficensc@gmail.com
9910028374 / 4935/ 4466

7. Mrs. Nirmal Kain NS Hospital kainnirmal@gmail.com
9911769400 / 4718

8. Mrs. Indumati Kullu NS M.C.B. Indu26kullu@gmail.com
9958725695 / 7362 / 7143

9. Ms. Bhupinder Kaur DNS Hospital bhupinderkaur65@gmail.com
9868994731 / 4705

10. Ms. Shallu P. Tembhurney DNS CTC dnsofficectc(@gmail.co

9818881955/ 3286 m /shaluprakasht96@gmail.com

1. Ms. Kushma Arya DNS Dr. BRAIRCH | dnsirchl5@gmail.com /
9953243431 / 5040 / 4353 kushma.arya9953@gmail.com

12. Ms. Sushila Birla DNS JPNATC sushilabirla2302(@gmail.com
9891935911/ 26731151

13. Ms. Sudha P. Khankhane DNS CTC skhankhanel5@gmail.com
9599615784 / 3286

14. Ms. Mira Kar DNS B.P.&S. dnsbpsaiims@gmail.com /
9871520307 /26731027 reshmil504@gmail.com

15. Ms. D. Kamla Ratnam DNS M.C.B. S58kamalaratnam(@gmail.com
9968307155 / 7143

16. Ms. Vandana M. Nagdeve DNS Old Pvt. vandanagdeve29(@gmail.com
7678140072 / 4692

17. Ms. Suman Bilung (Dungdung) DNS JPNATC bilungsuman2003@gmail.com
9810537482 /26731151

18. Ms. Hemlata Kumar DNS NSC kumarhemal401@gmail.com
98583333010 / 4466 / 4935

19. Ms. Tersila Khakjha (Vikey) DNS JPNATC tarshilakhakha@gmail.com
9953003911 /26731151

20. Ms. Geetha K. Shaji (Kumari K.) DNS CTC geethashaji5 1 1@gmail.com
8448512498 / 3286

21. Ms. Anita K. Babu DNS Surg. Block anitababu2019@gmail.com
9811533129 /7901

22. Ms. Lekha Ganeshan (P.N.) DNS CTC lekha69ans@gmail.com
9599819590 / 3286

23. Ms. Vanmala R. Pantawane DNS NSC vanmalarpl@gmail.com
7291936001 / 4466 / 4935

24, Ms. Veena Nagar DNS CTC veenanagarl0@gmail.com
9871515993 / 3286

25. Ms. Sarala Unnikrishnan (A.K.) DNS NSC unnisaralal2(@gmail.com
9560065893 / 3286

26. Ms. Rajkumari Chhachiya DNS CTC rajdeepl705@gmail.com
9968114083 / 3286

27. Sh. Satish Chand DNS Pvt.III satishchand663@gmail.com
9718025184

28. Ms. Pushpa R. Prasad (Kathwas) DNS DR. RPC pushpaprasad1967@yahoo.com
8130584354 / 3026

20. Ms. M.E. Shobha Sampath DNS Hospital shobhasampath24@gmail.com
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9868284404 /4718

30. Ms. Bharti S. Alone DNS MOT dns.mainot4618aiims@gmail.com /
9810608250 /4618 bharatialone07@gmail.com

31. Ms. Veena Choudhary DNS Old RAK veenachoudharyl5@gmail.com
9599536868 / 4304

32. Ms. Panjamuti Mosahary DNS E.D. itspm(@hotmail.com
9818168567 /4577

33. Ms. Nagamal Francis DNS Surg. Block nagmilfrancis@gmail.com
9818136675 /7901

34. Ms. Kanti Kumari Toppo DNS Hospital toppokantil 6@gmail.com
9818034519 /4705

3s. Ms. Mithlesh Singh DNS Dr. BRARICH | mithleshsinghaiims68(@gmail.com
9958963855 /26731114

36. Ms. Evangel Poshna DNS DR. RPC evangelpohshna2020@gmail.com
9810592391 /3026

37. Ms. Grace Guria (Surin) DNS NCA graceguria@gmail.com
9873348535/ 1145

38. Ms. Geeta Bhoria (Devi) DNS DR. RPC gbhoria@gmail.com
9968533512 /3026

39. Mr. Lila Ram Rewariya DNS Surg. Block lilaramrewariya@gmail.com
9810568038 / 7901

40. Ms. Bimla Adhikari DNS Hospital bimlaadhikaril9@gmail.com
9873567589 / 4705

41. Ms. Kanchan Sachdeva DNS M.C.B. kanchan18465@gmail.com
9810220593 / 7362 / 7143

42. Ms. Anjana Rani Saini DNS CTC anjanasaini2925@gmail.com
9818086450 /3286

43. Ms. Veena Pandey (Kumari) DNS NSC veenapandey08065@gmail.com
9711201918 / 4935

44. Ms. Madhu Sachdeva DNS CTC madhu.madhusachdeva@gmail.com
9213512900 / 3286

45. Ms. Ashma Vohra DNS NSC vohraashma2412(@gmail.com
9818217041 / 4935

46. Ms. Seema Arora (Rani) DNS New RAK seemaarora636@gmail.com
8800266386 / 2875

47. Ms. Harsh Panchi DNS DR. harsh18panchhi@gmail.com
9871391202 / 5040 / 4353 BRAIRCH

48. Ms. Veeran Khurana (Rani) DNS CTC veerankhurana64@gmail.com
9278164234 / 3286

49. Ms. Sherly Rajan (Kuruvilla) DNS CTC rajan.sherly.sr@gmail.com
9654731885 /3286

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely

(Mrs. Kamlesh Chandelia)
Chief Nursing Officer

AIIMS, New Delhi.
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